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N° PILOTE
1 ROBERT Cédric

61 CHAUFFRAY Thomas
2 SEBIRE Raphaél

36 GOULEY Philippe

69 LEON Patrice

71 MARGELY Antoine
72 BURNEL Roland

26 LECLERC Ludovic
55 BEAUVAIS Vincent
51 BAILLY Laurent

6 COIFFIER Didier

9 LECAPITAINE Nicolas
62 BERZIN Thibaut

18 MARTIN Patrice

25 SENECAL Martial

64 PETIT Sébastien

85 CHOUQUET Mickael
30 BEAUSSARD Laurent
31 LEMARIE Adrien

20 CHOLLEY Yannick

60 CHEFDEVILLE Dominique

57 GERVAIS Cyrille

29 DE JESUS LOPES Frédeéric

103 TURPIN Frangois
33 BANNIER Thierry
114 VERNIER Julien

50 HEMERY Damien
81 PATTE Patrice

21 FLEURY Nicolas

89 LECOURT Sébastien
38 VINDARD Ludovic
40 RAULT Freddy

111 HECQUARD Florent
76 LAINE Jonathan

90 THOMAS Anthony
107 LESIGNE Pierre

10 PISAK Sébastien
43 HELAINE Emmanuel
113 ROUSVAL F.Hugues
54 JANNAUD Bruno

15¢ RALLYE NORMANDIE BEUZEVILLE

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH OFFICIEL PROVISOIRE

COPILOTE
BLONDEL Quentin
DENIS Benoit
MORDANT Amandine
MANGEANT Joél
LEON Nadia
COUESNON Delphine
JOLY Pierre
NOUET Mathieu
SINIGAGLIA Vincent
BAILLY Damien
BOISSIERE M.Laure
LECAPITAINE Julien
LEBRUN Mathieu
LE BEHOT Audrey
LAVALLEE Stéphanie
HEMERY Jéremy
GUERARD Marc
DESANGLOIS Florian
LOUIS DIT PICARD Lucie
LAHMER Ramdan
LANGLE Patrick
GOSSET Elodie
VANDEVORDE Mickael
VAY Arthur
DUBOS Morgan
JOLY Maxime
HEMERY Guillaume
VERGER Julien
BATTE Frédéric
BOMMET Kevin
GAILLARDON Fabien
URRU Jonathan
BOUCHARD Clément
DUFOUR Lauren
VAUMOUSSE J.Baptiste
LEBLANC Alexis
MAHIEU Wilfried
BISSON Maxime
BOINE Mickael
JANNAUD Florian

VEHICULE
MITSU EVO 7
106 S16
C2 $1600
BMW 318 |
GOLF
SAXO VTS
SAXO
306
CLIO RAG
CLIORS
MITSUEVO V
MITSU EVO 5
106 S16
206 XS
306 S16
SAXO VTS
106 XSI
CLIO WIL
306 S16
206
CLIORS
CIviC
309 GTI
106
CLIORS
106 XSI
206 RC
106 RALLYE
206 XS
SAXO VTS
MEGANE
R5 GT TURBO
106 X8I
205 GTI
SWIFT
TWINGO RS
BMW 325 |
205 16S
AX SPORT
306 S16

GR CL Pénal.
FN 4
FA 6
A 6K
F2000 14
F2000 13
F2000 13
F2000 13
FA 7
N 3
FN 3 00:350
FA 8
FN 4
FA 6 00:10,0
A 6K
A 7
A 6
FA 5
FA 7 00:10,0
A 7
A 6K
N 3
N 3
FA 7
F2000 12
A 7
FN 1
N 3
FA 5
A 6K
N 2
F2000 14
F2000 14
FN 1
F2000 13
N 2
R 1B
FN 4
F2000 14
FN 1
FN 3

ES1
04:24,3
04:39,6
04:34,4
04:43,2
04:43,7
04:58,9
04:40,2
05:00,1
05:02,5
04:58,5
04:51,3
04:55,5
05:09,6
05:00,2
05:07,1
05:07,6
05:12,7
05:07,3
05:00,5
04:59,5
05:16,2
05:27,3
05:18,6
05:15,3
05:23,0
05:16,1
05:45,0
05:09,9
05:13,1
05:17,2
05:20,6
05:29,4
05:21,5
05:23,6
05:24,9
05:21,4
05:00,2
05:22,1
05:25,6
05:26,8

ES2
04:26,6
04:29,8
04:37,8
04:48,3
04:55,4
04:52,7
04:49,0
04:55,7
04:50,4
04:50,6
04:55,6
05:03,9
04:55,6
04:58,2
05:03,5
05:01,4
04:57,9
05:07,3
05:09,2
05:04,3
05:07,0
05:10,7
05:14,0
05:14,9
05:13,8
05:18,9
05:09,5
05:17,1
05:21,0
05:14,5
05:17,9
05:20,1
05:24,3
05:15,9
05:21,7
05:18,7
06:39,3
05:26,3
05:28,4
05:18,1

ES3
04:44,2
04:43,8
04:53,1
05:12,1
05:10,0
05:02,1
05:04,6
05:03,9
05:19,9
05:11,0
05:14,2
05:20,9
05:17,0
05:21,5
05:17,1
05:24,6
05:26,8
05:18,7
05:45,6
05:22,0
05:21,0
05:37,6
05:32,4
05:28,3
05:30,4
05:30,1
05:26,4
05:29,8
05:37,5
05:41,6
05:34,3
05:59,1
05:37,7
05:31,7
05:40,5
05:37,9
05:36,3
05:51,7
05:42,3
05:45,3

ES4
04:16,2
04:21,9
05:24,3
04:40,7
04:38,0
04:40,9
04:34,7
04:42,0
04:46,9
04:42,9
04:49,4
04:46,2
04:49,9
04:53,5
04:56,1
04:53,4
04:54,6
04:53,4
04:52,6
05:22,8
04:56,8
05:06,6
04:57,7
05:01,3
05:05,8
05:03,3
05:08,3
05:00,7
05:02,2
05:05,9
05:05,8
05:17,0
05:09,1
05:05,3
05:10,3
05:07,4
04:55,5
05:14,3
05:13,2
05:12,2

ES5
04:20,3
04:41,9
04:30,3
04:44,2
04:49,5
04:53,4
04:36,8
04:51,3
04:51,7
04:44,9
04:50,7
04:55,4
04:52,1
04:56,7
04:59,9
05:08,1
05:02,4
05:03,0
04:59,2
05:02,4
05:12,9
04:49,0
04:58,0
05:03,5
05:02,6
05:07,0
04:57,9
05:13,1
05:03,5
05:09,8
05:09,3
04:52,0
05:02,6
05:18,7
05:17,4
05:15,9
05:00,7
05:13,3
05:13,0
05:21,0

ES6
04:33,7
04:44,3
04:42,6
05:03,4
05:03,7
04:57,0
05:46,9
05:05,0
05:02,5
04:59,4
05:23,6
05:17,8
05:09,2
05:17,4
05:11,4
05:09,7
05:18,8
05:17,2
05:13,1
05:11,9
05:13,8
05:07,6
05:19,7
05:28,7
05:17,2
05:21,2
05:10,3
05:27,9
05:22,7
05:22,3
05:24,4
04:57,5
05:21,9
05:30,4
05:24,7
05:39,0
05:22,3
05:28,6
05:33,9
05:34,6

04/11/2012

Total
26:45,3
27:41,3
28:42,5
29:11,9
29:20,3
29:25,0
29:32,2
29:38,0
29:53,9
30:02,3
30:04,8
30:19,7
30:23,4
30:27,5
30:35,1
30:44,8
30:53,2
30:56,9
31:00,2
31:02,9
31.07,7
31:18,8
31:20,4
31:32,0
31:32,8
31:36,6
31:374
31:38,5
31:40,0
31:51,3
31:52,3
31:55,1
31:57,1
32:05,6
32:19,5
32:20,3
32:34,3
32:36,3
32:36,4
32:38,0

16:57



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

41
42
93
53
63
15
110
23
88
117
65
87
101
109
45
17
77
44
116
97
100
16
84
28
48
14
11
98
104
68
67
96
49
19
32
35
46
92
102
8
4

LEVAUFRE Sébastien
LE GARLANTEZEC Louis
DAIGNEAU Benjamin
ISABEL Cédric
LECABLE Thomas
DUBEDOUT Jérome
BLONDEL Thomas
ROUSSEAU Steve
BUSSON Jules
LEVILLAIN Pascal
PETIT Sébastien
BARABE Mickael
NAMONT Aurélien
BESNARD Gaylord
CORUBLE Julien
JANNE Léopold
LEMIRE Nicolas
HELAINE Bruno
JOIGNEAUX Didier
CHESNEL J.Yves
JORIS M.Anne
EUDELINE Julien
COLIBEAUX Dominique
DUCHEMIN Frédérick
PESTEL Sylvain

DU SUAU DE LA CROIX Emmanuel
DELANGLE Edouard
HEMERY Franck

VAN OOSTERWYCK Jérome
ALLEAUME Christian
DELABRIERE David
DUVAL Roger
MEZIERE Xavier
GASNIER Jonathan
BASTARD Maxime
COURSEAUX Anthony
CHEVALLIER Arnaud
THUILLIER Romuald
THIROUIN Stéphane
DUBOIS Thierry
HALLEY Alain

15¢ RALLYE NORMANDIE BEUZEVILLE
CLASSEMENT SCRATCH OFFICIEL PROVISOIRE

LEVAUFRE Betty

LE GARLANTEZEC Paul
DUPONT J.Charles
ISABEL Jéremy
HUMBERT Quentin
DAUZET Thibault
BRIAND Benjamin
FAICT Marie

BUSSON Antoine
DEMORIEUX Mathieu
PETIT René

AVENEL Mickael
NAMONT J.Jacques
GLEDEL Guilhem
BLIN Charles

HUGON Kevin
LACAINE Isabelle
HELAINE Quentin
JORIS Stephane
CHESNEL Sébastien
DELACOUR Dominique
DUBOC Jérome
DUBOSQ Stéphane
DUCHEMIN Frédéric
PESTEL Aurélien

DU SUAU DE LA CROIX Claudine
LACROIX Thomas
DUCLOS Richard
COSTARD David
ALLEAUME Bastien
CARABY Jean Michel
BRIERE Bruno
MARIE Philippe
OUTREQUIN Pierrick
GOURDON Nicolas
COURSEAUX Maxime
MERLIN Adrien
HAREL Gaétan
GERONDEAU Sebastien
MARIE Déborah
MAWDSLEY Erwin

CLIORS
R5 GT TURBO
AX GTI
CLIO 16S
SAXO
R5 GT TURBO
106 RALLYE
CLIORS
106 S16
TWINGO
106 S16
106 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
106 RALLYE
MEGANE
R5 GT TURBO
SAXO VTS
206 S16
SAMBA RALLYE
205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
R5 GT TURBO
106 RALLYE
CLIO 16S
SIERRA COSW
R5 GT TURBO
R5 GT TURBO
205 RALLYE
205 RALLYE
106 RALLYE
106
AX GTI
306 S16
206 XS
CLIO
CLIO
R5 GT TURBO
AX
205 RALLYE
DS 3
ASTRA

F2000
F2000
F2000
FN
A
FN
FN
FA
FN
F2000
FA
FA
F2000
FN
F2000
FN
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
FN
FA
FA
Zz
FN
FN
F2000
F2000
FA
FA
F2000
FN
A
A
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
R
FA

14
14
12

N N =~ B OO W

SR2E2FER-Rooz

—_
[S2 B NG

15

12
12
5K
5K
12

6K

14
14
12
12
3T

00:55,0

04:30,0

05:22,2
05:30,7
05:01,0
05:25,8
05:29,9
05:29,4
05:27,3
08:29,0
07:13,8
05:28,8
05:33,1
05:40,9
05:35,4
05:34,5
05:42,5
05:42,3
05:24,8
05:36,5
05:37,3
05:31,3
05:42,8
05:48,2
05:55,1
09:12,6
05:50,8
05:52,7
05:59,8
06:11,6
05:55,1
05:26,9
05:55,9
06:21,4
05:29,8
05:10,9
04:53,8
04:51,3
05:49,9
05:11,0
06:14,5
04:49,5
05:17,9

05:49,0
05:21,2
05:09,7
05:24,8
05:30,5
05:32,4
05:30,1
04:56,0
05:07,5
05:31,7
05:35,8
05:37,3
05:33,5
05:37,4
05:32,0
05:27,8
05:46,4
05:41,8
05:20,1
05:37,8
05:59,7
05:43,1
05:36,1
05:15,4
05:50,2
05:42,9
06:02,9
05:53,6
06:05,6
05:23,5
06:29,3
06:19,2
05:19,3
05:12,4
04:51,1
04:59,6
05:41,8
05:12,8
05:41,9
04:49,0
05:24,5

05:40,9
05:51,7
05:24,4
05:53,4
05:42,4
05:55,2
05:50,6
05:12,2
05:19,6
05:51,3
05:46,2
05:54,0
05:44,8
05:52,1
05:50,4
06:00,0
06:09,1
06:03,0
06:08,6
06:04,7
05:57,1
06:07,7
05:58,8
05:17,6
06:05,0
06:09,6
06:06,6
06:23,3
06:15,7
05:49,3
06:29,6
06:57,9
05:37,7
05:30,0
05:02,5
05:29,1
06:12,8
05:36,5
05:56,2
05:09,7
05:31,2

05:18,1
05:15,4
04:53,9
05:15,6
05:15,2
05:09,6
05:16,8
04:40,8
05:33,5
05:18,0
05:19,1
05:24,4
05:18,6
05:21,9
05:22,1
05:21,9
05:27,0
05:27,3
05:22,5
05:24,9
05:33,1
05:28,8
05:30,0
04:51,0
05:35,1
05:33,0
05:30,0
05:48,4
05:44,6
05:14,2
05:56,7
06:10,4
05:10,2
04:53,6
04:411
04:50,0
05:34,6
05:01,8
05:37,1
04:39,7
Méca

05:10,5
05:13,1
04:56,6
05:20,4
05:21,2
05:23,0
05:19,2
04:51,0
04:58,4
05:24,2
05:24,4
05:15,5
05:32,6
05:31,3
05:20,9
05:31,1
05:30,4
05:29,0
05:39,0
05:44,6
05:24,5
05:35,3
05:39,2
04:51,4
05:34,3
05:42,0
05:39,0
05:43,5
05:55,5
05:23,0
06:12,5
06:14,6
05:13,6 05:29,6
05:26,2 Méca
04:43,6 Méca
Méca

Méca

Méca

Méca

SRSG

05:18,9
05:39,9
06:38,6
05:41,6
05:46,1
05:37,2
05:43,0
05:00,9
05:06,8
05:48,4
05:44,6
05:34,1
05:48,1
05:42,1
05:55,2
05:42,5
05:46,1
05:48,3
05:59,8
06:00, 1
05:47,8
05:50,7
05:55,6
05:08,3
05:51,2
06:11,6
05:57,5
05:59,1
06:13,7
05:32,5
06:15,6
06:25,7

04/11/2012

32:39,6
32:52,0
32:59,2
33:01,6
33:05,3
33:06,8
33:07,0
33:09,9
33:19,6
33:22,4
33:23,2
33:26,2
33:33,0
33:39,3
33:43,1
33:45,6
34:03,8
34:05,9
34:07,3
34:234
34:25,0
34:33,8
34:34,8
34:36,3
34:46,6
35:11,8
35:15,8
35:59,5
36:10,2
37194
37:19,6
38:29,2
Absent

16:57



37 GOULEY Pascal

39 TANQUEREUIL Guillaume
91 MOULINET Cédric
95 FAGNEN Florian

3 TRIPLET J.Jacques
5 LEFORESTIER Bruno
75 GREMONT J.Marie
80 SAMSON Nicolas

22 FLEURY Gérard

59 MASSIER Kévin

70 FRANCO Yohann

83 LOIR Romain

86 BONNEMENT Johanne
112 LACAINE Olivier

7 ERNAULT Christian
52 HARNIEH Quentin
73 CATHERINE Gwenaél
94 FLAMBARD David
99 JEANBLANC Antoine
108 ARANDA Alexandre
118 LEDRAIT Thévenin

15¢ RALLYE NORMANDIE BEUZEVILLE

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH OFFICIEL PROVISOIRE

GOULEY Patrica
SAVOYE Jéremy
LESUEUR Karine
LALEMAN William
CALONNE Aurore
MOTTIER Rémy
DELABRIERE Ludovic
TAILLOIS Maxime
CAREL Florent
MOISSON Clément
RAULINE Clément
CIQUOT Laure
MAULION Karine
HAOQUIT Héléne
BENET Florian
LEBRASSEUR Damien
GLEDEL Nathalie
JOIGNEAUX PATTE Corinne
MARTINAIS Mathieu
FLAMBARD Alexis
POULLAIN Vincent

CLIOW
CLIO 16S
106
AX
IBIZA
SUBARU STI
VISA GTI
106
206 XS
CLIORS
SAXO
205 RALLYE
106 XSl
AX SPORT
R5 GT TURBO
CLIO16 S

SAXO
SAXO VTS
TWINGO
205 RALLYE

AX

F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
FA
FA
F2000
FA
A
FN
F2000
FA
FA
FN
FA
FN
F2000
F2000
F2000
FN
FA

14
14
12
12
7K
8
13

05:11,5
05:28,7
04:55,2
05:48,8
05:36,4
05:02,8
06:01,5
05:11,5
05:31,0
04:56,1
04:44,3
05:30,1
05:40,7
05:40,8
Exclu
Méca
SRSG
Méca
SRSG
SRSG
Méca

05:01,7
05:15,9
05:58,8
08:23,1
05:32,1
05:03,6
06:03,1
05:03,0
SRSG
Méca
SRSG
Méca
Méca
SRSG

05:11,3 SRSG
05:50,2 SRSG
SRSG

Méca

SRSG

SRSG

Méca

Méca

04/11/2012
16:57



